FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA CANOTTAGGIO

ELENCO SOCIETA' CON DIRITTO DI VOTOQ - data corvocazione: 23/09/2024
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Codice

10005

10007

15555

10003

11600

10072

10168

10027

10002

10036

10122

13151

10018

10109

10014

20084

20009

21111

20028

20006

20119

30120

30111

30031

30133

38889

30021

30135

30108

30153

Societd

A.8.D. CANOTTIERI VERBANESE

ASD CANOTTIERI CANNOBIO

ASS. DIL. CANNERQ SPORTIVA

ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 2010 CANOTTIERI CANIIA
C.US TORINO - ASD.

CAN. LAGO D'ORTA - ASD.

CAN.CITTA' DI OMEGNA 1890 A.S.D.

CIR AMICI DEL FIUME A.S.D.

CIRCOLO ERIDAND A.5.C.D

REALE SOC.CAN.CEREA ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
SOC.CAN. ARMIDA ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
SOC.CAN.CAPRERA - A5.D.

S0C.CAN.CASALE AS.D.

SOC.CAN.ESPERIA-TORING AS.D.

SOC.CAN.PALLANZA AS.D,

A.8.D. - GIR.CAN."G.5ANNIO"

CANOTTIERI SHERDANA ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
CANOTTIERI TULA - ELETTRA- AS.D.

CIR.NA ORISTANO C.N.O. ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA.
CIRCOLO CANQTTIERI OLBIA A.S.D.

S0C.CAN.ICHNUSA ASSOCIAZIONE DILETTANTISTICA

CAN. BALDESIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA

A5.D. CAN. TRITIUM

A.S.D. CANOTTIERI MOLTRASIO

AS.D. CANOTTIERI MOTO GUZZI

AS.D. CIRC CAN. G, D'ANNUNZIO

ANIMUM NOSTRUM MARE INFORMAT - GRUPPQ SPORTIVO MARINAI MILANC - ASD

ASS. DIL. CAN."LA SPORTIVA” DI LEZZENO
ASS. DILETT. SP.CAN.CALDE"
ASS. SP. DIL.. CAN.FLORA

ASS.5SP.CAN. DILETTANTIST.GAVIRATE

Comitato

COMITATO PIEMONTE
COMITATO PIEMONTE
COMITATC PIEMONTE
COMITATO PIEMONTE
COMITATO PIEMCONTE
COMITATO PIEMONTE
COMITATO PIEMONTE
COMITATO PIEMONTE
COMITATO PIEMONTE
COMITATO PIEMONTE
COMITATO PIEMONTE
COMITATO PIEMONTE
COMITATO PIEMONTE
COMITATO PIEMONTE
COMITATO PIEMONTE
DELEGAZIONE SARDEGNA
DELEGAZIONE SARDEGNA
DELEGAZIONE SARDEGNA
DELEGAZIONE SARDEGNA
DELEGAZIONE SARDEGNA
DELEGAZIONE SARDEGNA
COMITATO LOMBARDIA
COMITATO LOMBARDIA
COMITATO LOMBARDILA
COMITATO LOMBARDIA
COMITATO LOMBARDIA
COMITATO LOMBARDIA
COMITATO LOMBARDIA
COMITATO LOMBARDIA
COMITATO LOMBARDIA

COMITATO LOMBARDIA
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Codice

30065

30005

30022

30012

30023

31000

30104

30085

30062

30195

30148

30123

37777

30008

30011

30016

30014

30024

32000

30019

30101

30293

30017

30134

30094

30069

30045

30007

30127

35000

Societa

ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA CAN. DI MONATE
ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA CANOTTIER] AROLO
ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA CANOTTIERI PORTO CERESIO
ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA CANOTTIERI TREMEZZINA
ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA SPORT CLUB RENESE
ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILEFTANTISTICA. CANOTTIERI PESCATE
C.USMILANCASD.

C.U.5.PAVIA AS.D.

CAN. ERIDANEA SOC. COOPERATVA.SP. DILETTANTISTICA

CAN. LUINO ASS. SP. DIL.

CAN "LEQNIDA BISSOLATI™ A.S.D.

CAN.CERNOBBIO S0C.5P.0IL.

CAN GERMIGNAGA - AS.D

CANOTTIER] ISPRA A.S.D.

CANOTTIERI RETICAAS.D.

CANOTTIER! SAN CRISTOFORO SOCIETA' SPORTIA DILETTANTISTICA ARL
CENTRO REMIERC LAGO DI PUSIANG SEZ. CANOTTAGGIO ASD
CERROC SPORTIVA ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA

DIBI ROWING CLUB ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
IDROSCALO CLUB AS.D.

OLONA 1894 SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA ARL

§.C. SEBINO SOC. COOPERATIVA SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA

5.5.D. CAN."DE BASTIANI" ANGERA

SOC. CAN. GARDA SALO' - AS.D.

SOC. CAN. MILAND ASS. 5P. DILETTANTISTICA

S0C. DIL. CAN.LARIO "G.SINIGAGLIA"

SOC.CANLLECCO AS.D.

SOC.CAN.MENAGGIO AS.D.

SOC.CAN MINCIO-GR.SP.- SOC. SP. DILETTANTISTICAARL
SOC.CANVARESE ASD.

SOC.SP. DiL. CAN.CORGENO

Comitato

COMITATO LOMBARDIA
COMITATO LOMBARDIA
COMITATO LOMBARDIA
COMITATO LOMBARDIA
COMITATO LOMBARDIA
COMITATC LOMBARDIA
COMITATO LOMBARDIA
COMITATO LOMBARDIA
COMITATO LOMBARDIA
COMITATO LOMBARDIA
COMITATO LOMBARDIA
COMITATO LOMBARDIA
COMITATO LOMBARDIA
COMITATO LOMBARDIA
COMITATO LOMBARDIA
COMITATO LOMBARDIA
COMITATO LOMBARDIA
COMITATO LOMBARDIA
COMITATO LOMBARDIA
COMITATO LOMBARDIA
COMITATO LOMBARDIA
COMITATO LOMBARDIA
COMITATO LOMBARDIA
COMITATO LOMBARDIA
COMITATO LOMBARDIA
COMITATO LOMBARDIA
COMITATO LOMBARDIA
COMITATO LOMBARDIA
COMITATO LOMBARINA,
COMITATO LOMBARDIA

COMITATO LOMBARDHA
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Codice

30066

30010

40026

40253

40081

40005

40165

40004

40001

40083

40086

40160

47177

40051

50002

50107

50047

50174

50004

60001

50073

50182

50143

50005

50142

50155

50001

60054

60139

60102

60138

Societd

UN.SP.BELLAGINA ASS. DIL

UNIONE SPORTIVA CARATE URIG 1895 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
AS.D. SOC.CANSILE

ASS.CAN GIUDECCA - SOC. DILETTANTISTICA

ASS POL.DIL. DOPOLAVORO FERROVIARIC TREVISO

ASSOCIAZIONE REMIERA PESCHIERA AS.D.

ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA CIRGC. OSPEDALIERI TREVISC
ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILLETANTISTICA CANOTTIER] VILLAMARZANA
CAN. BARDOLINO AS.D.

CANOTTIERI MESTRE A S.D

CANOTTIERI PADOVA POLISPORTIVA ASD.

CIR. CAN.DIADORA - "A.S.D." - ASS. SP. DILETT.

PADOVACANOTTAGGIO AS.D

REALE SOC.CAN. BUCINTORO A5.D.

AS5.D POLISPORTIVA 5AN MARCO

C.M.M. NAZARIO SAURO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
CANDA S.GICRGIO A.S.D.

CANOTTIERI TRIESTE A.SD.

CIR.CAN.SATURNIAAS D,

CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI LIGNANO - AS.D.

G.5.VV.F.RAVALICO

S0C. CAN, "AUSONIA" - AS.D.

SOC.CAN.TIMAVO - ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
SOC.GINNASTICA TRIESTINA - NAUTICA - AS.D.

SOC.NAGIAGINTO PULLING" AS.D.

SOC_NAUTICA CAN. NETTUNG - ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
SOC. TRIESTINA CAN. ADRIA 1877 A.S.D.

A.5.D. SOC.CAN.RAVENNA, 1873

C.U.5.FERRARA AS.D.

SOC.CAN NING BIXIO 1883 AS.D.

SOC.CAN VITTORINO DA FELTRE A.S.D.

Comitato

COMITATO LOMBARDIA
COMITATO LOMBARDIA
COMITATO VENETO

COMITATO VENETO

COMITATQ VENETO

COMITATO VENETO

COMITATO VENETO

COMITATO VENETO

COMITATO VENETO

COMITATO VENETO

COMITATO VENETO

COMITATO VENETO

COMITATO VENETO

COMITATO VENETO

COMITATO FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
COMITATO FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
COMITATC FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
COMITATO FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
COMITATO FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
COMITATO FRIULIVENEZIA GIULIA
COMITATO FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
COMITATO FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
COMITATO FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
COMITATO FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
COMITATO FRIUL! VENEZIA GIULIA
COMITATO FRIULI VENEZIA GHILIA
COMITATO FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA
DELEGAZIONE EMILIA ROMAGNA
DELEGAZIONE EMILIA ROMAGNA
DELEGAZIONE EMILLA ROMAGNA

DELEGAZIONE EMILIA ROMAGNA

Q%?;FIC
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113

114

115

116

117

118

19

120

121

122

123

124

Coedice

70007

70077

70036

70110

70004

72222

70000

777

70170

70196

70128

70057

70101

80159

80289

80161

80003

80006

80010

80000

B0OT1

80141

80117

80180

80136

80032

80131

80058

80106

20004

98890

Societd

ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA CLUB SPORTIVO URANIA
CAN.SANTO STEFANO Al, MARE- A5.D.

CANVELOCICR 1883 ASS. SP. DIL.

CANOTTIERI SANREMO - ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
CANOTTIERI VOLTRI SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA ARL

GR. SP. DILETTANTISTICO CANOTTAGGIO L.N .. SEZ.SAVONA

GR.SP. SPERANZA AS.D

GRUPPO DILETT. CANOTT. L.N.|, GENOVA SESTRI PONENTE

ROWING CLUB GENOVESE AS.D.

S0C.CAN.ARGUS 1910 ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
SOC.CAN.GENOVESIELPIS - ASD.

S0C.CAN.SAMPIERDARENESI A.S.D.

50C SP.MURCAROLO - A.S.D.

CANOTTIERI "PAOLO D'ALOJA" A5 D.

A5, D, GR.5P. "MARINO BILLI-SAVERIO MASI" WF

AS.D. "S0C.CAN.ORBETELLO”

ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA CANOTTIERI COMUNALI FIRENZE

ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA CANOTTIERI DLF CHIUSI
C.US. PISA-ASD.

CANCTTIERI SAN MINIATO ASSOCIAZIGNE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
CENT.SP.ACCADEMIA NAVALE LIVORNO

CIR NA.FOCE CECINA - ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
G.S.\W.F. CORRADO TOMEI Dt LIWORNO

POLISPORTIVA CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI SOLVAY AS D.

S.C.LIMITE - SOC. SP. DILETTANTIST.

S0C.CAN.ARNO - ASD.

SOC.CANFIRENZE A.S.D.

S0C.CAN.PONTEDERA AS.0C.

SOCIETA' CANOTTIERI "PIETRO CAVALLINK' ASD

CLUB NAUTICO FANESE "GEREMIA VIVANI A.S.D.

GR. DIL. CANOTT. - LN.I. 5. BENEDETTO DEL TRONTO

Comitato

COMITATO LIGURIA
COMITATC LIGURIA
COMITATO LIGURIA
COMITATO LIGURIA
COMITATO LIGURIA
COMITATO LIGURIA,
COMITATO LIGURIA
COMITATC LIGURIA
COMITATO LIGURIA
COMITATO LIGURIA
COMITATO LIGURIA,
COMITATO LIGURIA
COMITATO LIGURIA
COMITATO TOSCANA
COMITATO TOSCANA
COMITATO TOSCANA
COMITATO TOSCANA
COMITATO TOSCANA
COMITATO TOSCANA
COMITATO TOSCANA
COMITATO TOSCANA
COMITATO TOSCANA
COMITATO TOSCANA
COMITATO TOSCANA
COMITATO TOSCANA
COMITATO TOSCANA
COMITATO TOSCANA
COMITATO TOSCANA
COMITATO TOSCANA
DELEGAZIONE MARCHE

DELEGAZIONE MARCHE

FIC
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125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
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144

145

147
148
149
150
151
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153

155

Codice

20002

90024

90003

100024

100268

100005

100042

100255

100010

100016

100118

100022

100029

100028

100021

100034

100008

100177

100115

100015

100121

100035

100242

100025

100075

100032

100041

100037

160007

110014

110213

Societad

LEGA NAVALE ITALIANA SEZIONE DI PORTO SAN GIORGIO

S0OC.CAN PESARO AS.D.

SOCIETA CANQTTIERI MONTEFELTRO ASD

A.8.D. THE CORE CANOTTAGGIO SABAUDIA

A.5.D. CIR.CAN.SABAUDIA

A.5.D. CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI NETTUNO

A5.D. CIRCOLO CANQTTIERI SALVO D'ACQUISTO

ASS. SP. GIR.MIN.AFFARI ESTERIAS.D.

ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA TIBER ROWING CORTE DEI CONTI
ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA CANOTTIERI NAVALIA
ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIWA DILETTANTISTICA CIR.CAN TIRRENIA TODARO
ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI EFFE
BAJA DEPORTWO AS.D,

CANOTTIERI DELLE ARMI S.S.D.R.E.

CANQTTIERI PONTE MILVIO ASSCCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETFANTISTICA
CENTRQ SPORTIVO CARABINIERI

CIR.CAN.ANIENE- A.5.D.

CIR.CAN.CIVITAVECCHIA A.S.D.

CIR.CAN.ROMAASD.

CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI 3 PONTI ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
GCIRCOLO CANOTTIERI LAZIO - ASS, SP. DIL.

G.N.FIAMME GIALLE SEZ.CANOTTAGGIO

G.S."FIAMME ORO" SETTORE CANOTTAGGIO

G.5 W.F. FIAMME ROSSE

GRUPPO SPORTIVO MARINA MILITARE

LUISS SOCIETA SPORTIVA DILETTANSTICA ARL

REALE CIR.CAN.TEVERE REMO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
ROSAREMO ASD

SPCRTIVAMENTE/INSIEME A.S.D

GRUPPC SP. DIL. L.NJ SALERNO

AS5.D. CIRILVA BAGNOLI®

Comitato

DELEGAZIONE MARCHE
DELEGAZIONE MARCHE
DELEGAZIONE MARCHE
COMITATO LAZIO
COMITATO LAZIO
COMITATO LAZIO
COMITATO LAZIO
COMITATO LAZIO
COMITATQ LAZIO
COMITATO LAZIO
COMITATO LAZIO
COMITATO LAZIO
COMITATO LAZIO
COMITATO LAZIO
COMITATO LAZIO
COMITATO LAZIO
COMITATO LAZIC
COMITATO LAZIO
COMITATC LAZIO
COMITATO LAZIO
COMITATO LAZIO
COMITATO LAZIO
COMITATO LAZIO
COMITATO LAZIO
COMITATO LAZIO
COMITATO LAZIO
COMITATO LAZIO
COMITATO LAZIQ Ff IC
COMITATO LAZIO % f

COMITATO CAMPANIA,

./&

COMITATO CAMPANIA
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156
157
158
159
160
181
162
163
164
185
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
77
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

185

Codice

110043

10004¢

110015

110007

110004

110098

110080

110040

110016

110149

110052

111112

120128

120012

120014

120016

120060

120191

120158

120002

120019

120018

130164

130137

130283

130004

139999

130050

130275

130203

130009

Societd

A.5.D. CIRCOLC NAUTICO POSILLIPO

A.8.D. NAUTILUS SCUOLA DI MARE

APD CIRCOLI CANOTTIERI LAGO PATRIA SEZ. CANOTTAGGIO AS D
ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA CIRCOLO CANQTTIERI NESIS
ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA ACCADEMIA DEL. REMO E DELLO SPORT
CIR. CAN. IRNO AS D.

CIR.CAN.NAPOLI ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
CIR.NASTABIA - AS.D.

CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI "ANTONIO OFFREDI" A.5.D. AMALF]

CIRCOLO ITALIA - SEZIONE SPORTIVA A.5.D.

RY.C.C. SAVOIAASD.

SOC. CAN. PARTENIO A.S.D.

A.5.D0.CIR.CAN.PRO MONOPOLI

ASD BRINDISI ROWING CLUB

ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA ROWING CLUB TARANTO
C.U.S5. BARI- ASD.

CIR.CAN BARION SPORTING CLUB AS.D.

G.SVV.F. CARRING

GR. DILETTANTISTICO CANOTTAGGIO L N.I. BRINDISI

L.N.I.SEZ.0I BARLETTA A.5.D.

LEGA NAVALE ITALIANA SEZ TARANTO

PUGLIA & ROWING ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
GRUPPO SP. DIL. LN.I SIRACUSA

A, 5, D. CAN.CLUB NUOTO AUGUSTA

A.5.D. CAN ORTIGIA SETTORE CANOTTAGGIO

A5.D, CANOTTIERI POSEIDON

AS5.D. CIR.CAN.PELORC

A.S.D. CLUB NA PARADISC

A.5.D. CLUB.CAN CARIDDI

C.U.S CATANIA ASD.

C.U.S PALERMO - ASD

Comitato

COMITATO CAMPANIA
COMITATO CAMPANIA
COMITATO CAMPANIA
COMITATO CAMPANIA
COMITATO CAMPANIA
COMITATO CAMPANIA
COMITATO CAMPANIA
COMITATO CAMPANIA
COMITATO CAMPANLA
COMITATC CAMPANIA
COMITATO CAMPANIA
COMITATO CAMPANIA
COMITATO PUGLIA E BASILICATA,
COMITATO PUGLIA E BASILICATA
COMITATO PUGLIA E BASILICATA
COMITATO PUGLIA E BASILICATA
COMITATO PUGLIA E BASILICATA
COMITATO PUGLIA E BASILICATA
COMITATO PUGLIA E BASILICATA
COMITATO PUGLIA E BASILICATA
COMITATO PUGLIA E BASILICATA
COMITATO PUGLIA E BASILICATA
COMITATO SICILIA

COMITATO SICILIA

COMITATO SICILIA

COMITATO SICILIA

COMITATO SIGILIA

COMITATO SICILIA

COMITATO SICILIA

COMITATO SiCILIA

GOMITATO SICILIA

4
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Codice Soclath Comitate
187 130055 CAN. ASS.CULT.UNIONE SICILIANA A_S.D. COMITATO SICiLMA
188 130017 CANOTTIERI MONDELLO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA COMITATO SICILIA
189 132001 CLUB CAN"ROGGERO DI LAURIA™ A.S.D. COMITATO SICILIA
130 130019 CLUB NAUTICO LA BMETTA ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA COMITATO SICILIA
191 130080 CLUB.NAMESSINA - A.5.D. COMITATO SICILIA
192 130018 NUOVO CIRCOLO DEL TENNIS E DELLA VELA MILAZZO ASD COMITATO SICILIA
193 130020 ROWING CLUB PELORO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA COMITATO SICILIA
194 130011 SOC.CAN.MARSALA - AS.D. COMITATO SICILIA
185 130010 30C.CAN.PALERMO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA COMITATO SICILIA
186 130163 SOC.CAN.THALATTA/AS.D. - MESSINA COMITATO SICILIA
197 130006 TELIMAR - TEMPO LIBERO M. SOC. COOP. §P. DILETT. COMITATO SICILIA
198 140178 CIR.CAN.PIERILUCO AS.D. DELEGAZWONE UMBRIA,
199 140002 POL. DILETTANTISTICA CIRC. LAVORATORI TERNI SRL DELEGAZIONE UMBRIA
200 150002 ASD CIRCOLC CANOTTIERI TERMOLE DELEGAZIONE ABRUZZO E MOLISE
201 158888 CAN.GIULIANOVA AS.D. DELEGAZIONE ABRUZZO E MOLISE
202 150003 CIR.CAN."LA PESCARA" A.S.D. DELEGAZIONE ABRUZZO E MOLISE
203 170006 CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO TRENTO ASD CUS TRENTO TRENTING

[Etenco del 21/10/2024




